
MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

CROWELL TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT 
CARD

6295Match Winner PFC  MOWRER, NICK  , USA RES
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

HM 200  -  15

35 AWARD POINTS5849Match 2nd OCONNELL, JAMES S
ALAMEDA, CA

HM 200  -  14

25 AWARD POINTS6615Match 3rd CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H
SHARPSBURG, GA

HM 200  -  12

Special Award Winners

High Woman SGT  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA   REG
WOODBURY, CT

1651  10 AWARD POINTS  HM 198  -  7

High Junior BURBACH, WAYLON R
SPRING GREEN, WI

6588  10 AWARD POINTS  HM 200  -  11

High Intermediate
Junior

CATO, ALEXANDRA M
PORTLAND, OR

6106  10 AWARD POINTS  EX 191  -  7

High Senior OCONNELL, JAMES S
ALAMEDA, CA

5849  10 AWARD POINTS  HM 200  -  14

High Grand Senior LARSON, PAUL A
AU GRES, MI

1417  10 AWARD POINTS  MA 198  -  10

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6211 -  LARAMIE, MARK E 200  -  12 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 6588 -  BURBACH, WAYLON R 200  -  11 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

3rd 6428 -  SSG  BARNHART, SHANE  , USA REG 200  -  10 8 AWARD POINTS  HM

4th 6547 -  RHYNARD, JON  200  -  10 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

5th 6507 -  FRENZL, NEIL D 200  -  10 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6561 -  SPC  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG 200  -  10 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 1688 -  SSG  SHIELDS, CODY A, USA   N/G 198  -  9 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

3rd 1642 -  SGT  PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USMC  REG 198  -  9 8 AWARD POINTS  HM

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 1154 -  HOLLIGER, JOHN  198  -  7 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 6524 -  ARRIETA, ALEXANDER  197  -  6 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

  MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6590 -  BURBACH, RICK  199  -  12 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 1417 -  LARSON, PAUL A 198  -  10 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 6628 -  PILATO, MARC  196  -  8 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 1638 -  SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC  REG 198  -  8 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 1647 -  LCPL GRUNWALD, CODY W, USMC  REG 198  -  5 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 6430 -  SFC  CASE, LESTER G, USA REG 197  -  10 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 1625 -  LONDON, MARY E 194  -  5 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 5750 -  LASLO, PAUL A 194  -  4 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 6398 -  TOELKEN, EDWARD A 194  -  2 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

4th 6406 -  PAPPAGEORGE, BRADLEY  193  -  6 7 AWARD POINTS  MA

  EXPERT  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5972 -  ROHMANN, MARK W 200  -  9 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

  EXPERT  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6549 -  SSGT HESSEL, TIMOTHY W, USAF REG 193  -  5 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6170 -  BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  195  -  8 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

2nd 1748 -  WAGNER, HOLT A 194  -  3 9 AWARD POINTS  EX

Total Entries - 3112013 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Award Winners

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

3rd 6368 -  RATLIFF, BRIAN J 193  -  6 8 AWARD POINTS  EX

4th 1452 -  WILLIS, CHARLES A 193  -  3 7 AWARD POINTS  EX

5th 1668 -  PERKINS, AARON  192  -  5 7 AWARD POINTS  EX

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - SERV. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5806 -  ZUBACK, JOHN R 180  -  3 10 AWARD POINTS  SS

2nd 5966 -  BICK, JOSHUA  178  -  1 9 AWARD POINTS  SS

  MARKSMAN  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6245 -  DEPOLO, SEAN R 193  -  5 10 AWARD POINTS  MK

2nd 1074 -  KENNEDY, MICHAEL  185  -  1 9 AWARD POINTS  MK

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 24 - Entries

1. 1154 -  HOLLIGER, JOHN  198  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

2. 6524 -  ARRIETA, ALEXANDER  197  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

3. 1744 -  CALUMPONG, CHRISTOPHER L197  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

4. 6553 -  DOW, ISAAC  197  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, J

5. 6198 -  WATERS, DAVID L196  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

6. 5819 -  POWERS, KONRAD  196  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

7. 6315 -  ROZANSKI, SARA B195  -  12HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

8. 5763 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D195  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

9. 6495 -  LAWTON, TROY A195  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

10. 6343 -  AGLE, EDWIN G194  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

11. 5719 -  MADDALENA, SAGEN  194  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

12. 1739 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  194  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

13. 1743 -  PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL  194  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

14. 6108 -  HAGGLAND, C H193  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

15. 1632 -  WILLIAMS, JASON  192  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      SJ

16. 6571 -  EDGARD, GLENN  191  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

17. 6087 -  SHEW, JONATHON "190  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

18. 1799 -  TAYLOR, ROBERT S190  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

19. 6355 -  LEWIS, KERRI K189  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

20. 6421 -  SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A186  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

21. 6602 -  SHOAF, LARRY A186  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

22. 6435 -  ADAMS, CLIFFORD  186  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

23. 6455 -  YAW, JOE  180  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

24. 6560 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T166  -  1HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE 30 - Entries

1. 6561 -  SPC  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG200  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

2. 1688 -  SSG  SHIELDS, CODY A, USA   N/G198  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    C

3. 1642 -  SGT  PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USMC  REG198  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

4. 1464 -  MSG  SKARET, JUSTIN  , USMC  RES198  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

5. 1462 -  SSGT SWEARINGEN, ERIC T, USMC  RES198  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

6. 1752 -  LTC  KLAWON, SCOTT D, USA   RES198  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

7. 1651 -  SGT  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA   REG198  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

8. 1687 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL, USA   REG198  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

9. 1653 -  SSG  COOPER, TYREL  , USA   REG197  -  5HM Match RifleSERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

10. 1725 -  LTC  PAUMIER, JOHN CLETUS  , USA   RES196  -  12HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

11. 1469 -  SGT  BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC  RES196  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

12. 6431 -  SSG  VERBICKAS, NATHAN J, USA REG196  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

13. 1460 -  MSG  WATSON, JULIA L, USMC  RES196  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

14. 1466 -  1SGT HUFFMAN, MAURICE S, USMC  RES196  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

15. 1465 -  GYSG TAYLOR, SHAWN M, USMC  RES196  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

16. 6371 -  SGT  DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS K, USA REG195  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

17. 1723 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G195  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

18. 6416 -  SFC  PETERS, DANIEL J, USA REG194  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

19. 6383 -  SGT  TRICKETT, KEVIN  , USA REG194  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

20. 6461 -  SSG  GRANT, SCOTT M, USA REG193  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

21. 1640 -  CPL  SOOKDEO, NEIL N, USMC  REG193  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

22. 1689 -  MSGT BLACKSTOCK, GREGORY  , USAF  N/G192  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

23. 1717 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER  , USA   RES192  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    
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MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE 30 - Entries

24. 1762 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   RES192  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

25. 1449 -  MSG  MANGO, ROBERT M, USA   RES192  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

26. 1534 -  MAJ  EVANS, CHARLTON, USMC  RES191  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

27. 6395 -  MSG  NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA N/G191  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

28. 1665 -  SFC  LEWIS, LESLIE D, USA   RES191  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

29. 6497 -  SGM  GERNER, THOMAS E, USA RES190  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

30. 1471 -  SSGT TANG, WALTER  , USMC  RES190  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE 53 - Entries

1. 6295 -  PFC  MOWRER, NICK  , USA RES200  -  15HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

2. 5849 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S200  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

3. 6615 -  CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H200  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

4. 6211 -  LARAMIE, MARK E200  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

5. 6588 -  BURBACH, WAYLON R200  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        J

6. 6428 -  SSG  BARNHART, SHANE  , USA REG200  -  10HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

7. 6547 -  RHYNARD, JON  200  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

8. 6507 -  FRENZL, NEIL D200  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

9. 6493 -  ADELSON, HUGO B200  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

10. 6618 -  BERNOSKY, CARL R199  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

11. 1598 -  SSG  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG199  -  12HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

12. 1667 -  HARRISON, HARRY D199  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        LAW

13. 6436 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W199  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

14. 1153 -  JONES, JACK G199  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

15. 1473 -  HOULE, NORMAN G199  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

16. 1545 -  MARSHALL, DAVID S199  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

17. 6369 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  198  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

18. 5038 -  POTTER, KENNETH E198  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        LAW

19. 6462 -  ROSA, RODRIGO S198  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

20. 1156 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  198  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

21. 6378 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  198  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

22. 1439 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L198  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

23. 6601 -  FRANCIS, DANIEL K198  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

24. 1746 -  SFC  THEURER, RUSS  , USA   RES197  -  13HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

25. 6530 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M197  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

26. 5975 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A197  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

27. 1445 -  ZERR, RONALD L197  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

28. 1226 -  FAUSTINO, JONATHAN A197  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

29. 5926 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R197  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

30. 6574 -  DALGLIESH, COBY  197  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

31. 6303 -  MARTIN, JIM  197  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

32. 6616 -  PIASECKI, BROOKE  196  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        W

33. 6531 -  MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G195  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        C

34. 6335 -  CRAMBERG, KENNETH  195  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

35. 1671 -  ADELSON, FRANK S195  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

36. 1070 -  JOHNSON, JOHN R194  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

37. 6166 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  194  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

38. 6396 -  COPSEY, ROGER  194  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

39. 5501 -  HAYES, ROGER  194  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        LAW

40. 6586 -  MARQUART, DANIEL J194  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        

41. 6623 -  WARD, ROBERT W194  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

42. 5812 -  BEAL, CHRISTOPHER  194  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

43. 6062 -  COPENHAVER, BAIRD K193  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

44. 6460 -  VANVALKENBURG, RICHARD  193  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

45. 6540 -  BANGEN, KEVIN J191  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

46. 6538 -  HENDRICKS, GARY W190  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

47. 5363 -  RHODE, ERIK D189  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

48. 1474 -  HOULE, NORMAN J189  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

49. 5257 -  COULTER, DENNIS L189  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, GS

50. 6559 -  CASTONGUAY, JAMES N188  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        LAW

51. 5582 -  BARNES, JAMES R188  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

52. 1437 -  LAUGHLAND, JAMES F184  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

53. 6417 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P177  -  2HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S
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MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE 3 - Entries

1. 1728 -  DOOLEY, WILLIAM R200  -  14HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

2. 6467 -  HUSK, JOHN R198  -  7HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

3. 1613 -  MORRISON, DOUGLAS L197  -  6HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

  MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 44 - Entries

1. 1625 -  LONDON, MARY E194  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, W, J

2. 5750 -  LASLO, PAUL A194  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

3. 6398 -  TOELKEN, EDWARD A194  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

4. 6406 -  PAPPAGEORGE, BRADLEY  193  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

5. 1737 -  MEREDITH, GREG  193  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

6. 6446 -  BRALY, HUGH CONAR  193  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

7. 1453 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C192  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

8. 1215 -  GRADO, RAMON  192  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

9. 6452 -  YOUNG, A S192  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

10. 1622 -  WIEGLEB, REID E191  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

11. 1691 -  ATEN, WILLIAM E191  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

12. 1067 -  GEEL, JON A191  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

13. 6500 -  LONG, KENNETH J190  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

14. 1424 -  RETTMER, LUKE  190  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

15. 6299 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A189  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

16. 5245 -  MEDINA, ANTONIO  189  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

17. 6261 -  NELSON, KASEY  189  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, W, J

18. 6519 -  ZIMMERMAN, AUSTIN N189  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

19. 6056 -  DENNISON, TANNER  189  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

20. 1803 -  BEAVER, PHILIP  189  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

21. 6490 -  SEELEY, DIRK  189  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

22. 6092 -  ICHORD, LANE  189  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

23. 6408 -  SWINT, ADAM J189  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

24. 5837 -  GREENWOOD, FORREST  187  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

25. 1617 -  ALBANY, JOE M187  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

26. 6040 -  BENTLER, GERALD L187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

27. 5830 -  OWEN, MORGAN  187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

28. 5797 -  HAMILTON, RICHARD  187  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

29. 6434 -  MARIENTHAL, JEFF  187  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

30. 1227 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M186  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

31. 1724 -  SCOTT, BRONSON  186  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

32. 6260 -  NELSON, JACOB  185  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

33. 1652 -  WYATT, JR., JOE E184  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

34. 6437 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W183  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

35. 6392 -  THOMAS, KEVIN S183  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

36. 6176 -  JAMES, TREVVOR D180  -  7MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

37. 5289 -  POWERS, JOHN D180  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

38. 6055 -  ASHFORD, DANNY L180MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

39. 1286 -  HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R176  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

40. 5247 -  PARKS, CRAIG A176  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

41. 5373 -  SINGLETON, EARL  173  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

42. 6499 -  LECHLITER, LEAH M172  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

43. 6352 -  MCNAMARA, MICHAEL  170  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

44. 5088 -  BRANDON, TONY L161  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

  MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE 29 - Entries

1. 1638 -  SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC  REG198  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

2. 1647 -  LCPL GRUNWALD, CODY W, USMC  REG198  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

3. 6430 -  SFC  CASE, LESTER G, USA REG197  -  10MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

4. 1646 -  CPL  DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC  REG197  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

5. 1637 -  CAPT TRIZILA, JONATHON M, USMC  REG196  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

6. 1824 -  MSG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES195  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

7. 1684 -  SSG  ONEAL, JOATHAN E, USA   N/G193  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

8. 1461 -  GYSG EPPLER, DAN R, USMC  RES193  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

9. 6562 -  SSG  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG192  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

10. 1649 -  LCPL ROSSFIELD, JEFFERY  , USMC  REG192  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

11. 6532 -  CPT  BANDEFF, WALLACE  , USA REG192  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

12. 1643 -  SGT  LONG, JIMMIE D, USMC  REG191  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    
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MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  MASTER  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE 29 - Entries

13. 1467 -  LCPL OFLYNN, SHANE D, USMC  RES190  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

14. 1644 -  CPL  COX, RYAN J, USMC  REG190  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

15. 6393 -  CDR  EDGERLY, JOHN C, NAVY REG190  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

16. 1650 -  CAPT BLAUL, JAMES J, USMC  REG190  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

17. 1641 -  SGT  LYONS, JAMES, USMC  REG190  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

18. 1470 -  SGT  KEITH, CHARLES W, USMC  RES188  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

19. 1633 -  MSG  SCHARDEIN, GREGORY T, USMC  REG188  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

20. 1681 -  MSGT ALTMEYER, EDWARD  , USAF N/G187  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

21. 6071 -  CDR  GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

22. 1823 -  SGT  PANTOJA, LUIS, USA   RES184  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

23. 6565 -  SSG  HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USA RES184  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

24. 1448 -  SFC  SANDERSON, KEITH A, USA   RES184  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

25. 5783 -  MSG  WAGNER, JAMES D, USMC REG182  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

26. 1686 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA   N/G181  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

27. 1740 -  SFC  HAHN, ROBERT  , USA   RES179  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

28. 5687 -  TSGT HALE, ANDREW  , USAF  N/G175  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

29. 1682 -  SFC  MACPHERSON, SHAWN A, USA   N/G173  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

  MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE 28 - Entries

1. 6590 -  BURBACH, RICK  199  -  12MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

2. 1417 -  LARSON, PAUL A198  -  10MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

3. 6628 -  PILATO, MARC  196  -  8MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

4. 1225 -  FAUSTINO, ROBERT G196  -  8MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

5. 6415 -  CLARK, STEPHEN P195  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

6. 6100 -  HITCHCOCK, BRUCE  194  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

7. 6533 -  REITER, MARK  193  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

8. 1063 -  ZELENAK, JOHN  192  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

9. 6589 -  BURBACH, DALTON L192  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        J

10. 5189 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C191  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

11. 6231 -  WEAST, STEPHEN L191  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

12. 6598 -  KREBS, JAY  191  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

13. 6060 -  LAWLESS, EDWIN C191  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

14. 5915 -  SUTHERLAND, BRAD  191  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, LAW

15. 1614 -  DEAN, GEORGE  190  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

16. 6515 -  KOPPLIN, S G190  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

17. 5012 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  189  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

18. 1418 -  BEVERIDGE, ERIC  189  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

19. 6077 -  DOLL, KENNETH R189  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, LAW

20. 6065 -  GULLEY, A J188  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

21. 6578 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  187  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

22. 6518 -  KOLTICK, DAVID S185  -  8MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

23. 5678 -  LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M184  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

24. 6465 -  BEAL, ALAN E182MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

25. 6321 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L177  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

26. 6484 -  DRUMM, STEPHEN  175  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

27. 1718 -  LTC  SHAW, JERRY L, USA   RES174  -  4MA Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

28. 5148 -  BAKER, THOMAS E170  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

  MASTER  /  ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE 3 - Entries

1. 1075 -  VINKLER, DAVID J199  -  8MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

2. 1214 -  MCFARLING, DAVID H189  -  5MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

3. 1789 -  JONES, GARY R189  -  5MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 45 - Entries

1. 6170 -  BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  195  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

2. 1748 -  WAGNER, HOLT A194  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

3. 6368 -  RATLIFF, BRIAN J193  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

4. 1452 -  WILLIS, CHARLES A193  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

5. 1668 -  PERKINS, AARON  192  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

6. 1732 -  SCHUNEMANN, JENNIFER  S192  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

7. 6106 -  CATO, ALEXANDRA M191  -  7EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

8. 6523 -  CORNETT, DOUGLAS  190  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

9. 6596 -  MCLEAN, MAC  190  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      
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MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 45 - Entries

10. 5600 -  MARLAR, GARY J188  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

11. 1626 -  WILLIS, CHARLES A188  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

12. 6433 -  TIDBALL, PETER  187  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

13. 6444 -  SWENSON, HOLLIE  186  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, W, J

14. 6046 -  CARICO, TRAVIS J186  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

15. 5800 -  UNDERWOOD, R D186  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

16. 1416 -  GIBBS, MICHAEL  186  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

17. 5779 -  CHIRCO, MICHAEL C186  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

18. 6464 -  KLEIN, KOHL T185  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

19. 6165 -  PAIVA, STEPHEN  185  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

20. 1729 -  LANDES, JOEY J184  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

21. 1677 -  DEP  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M184  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

22. 6306 -  PITRE, NATASHA L184  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

23. 5725 -  MCKEE, RYAN  184  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

24. 5773 -  LOPUCH, GEORGE  183  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

25. 1619 -  FAULKNER, LAWRENCE B182  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

26. 5841 -  WANCHECK, PERRY  182  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

27. 6206 -  MADDALENA, RANDY L181  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

28. 1069 -  LOLOS, KENNETH F180  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

29. 1611 -  WOLFF, ALAN B180  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

30. 6311 -  SCHRADER, THEODORE W179  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

31. 1730 -  STRAYHORN, LARRY  179  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

32. 6546 -  PHILLIPS, ROBERT L179  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

33. 6074 -  SWIFT, HARRY  178  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

34. 6194 -  LARKIN, MICHAEL F178  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

35. 6502 -  FINICLE, TIM  177  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

36. 1678 -  SANDGREN, ALBIN C175EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

37. 6164 -  TRICKETT, MAUREEN L173  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

38. 1772 -  SOUTH, COLTON172  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

39. 1621 -  LANDES, JAMES  170  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, J

40. 5605 -  KNAPP, TIMOTHY  170  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

41. 1750 -  MCCOTTER, PHILLIP  168  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

42. 6259 -  WHITAKER, RICK A167  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

43. 6551 -  FOSTER, JAMES T160  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

44. 5377 -  JONES, IRA R159  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

45. 6612 -  HERMAN, RONALD  152  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

  EXPERT  /  SERV. SERVICE RIFLE 6 - Entries

1. 6549 -  SSGT HESSEL, TIMOTHY W, USAF REG193  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

2. 1475 -  COL  LORING, DENISE L, USA   RES192  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

3. 1685 -  JONES, EVAN B, USAF  N/G190  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    C

4. 1679 -  PO1  ORILLE, JIM  , NAVY  RES188  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

5. 1702 -  TSGT OHLINGER, DAVID  , USAF  REG182  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

6. 6620 -  MAJ  WOLFE, DANIEL B, USAF REG178  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

  EXPERT  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE 13 - Entries

1. 5972 -  ROHMANN, MARK W200  -  9EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

2. 6356 -  STOWE, HOLLY  198  -  6EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        W

3. 6068 -  MINOGGIO, DAVID  195  -  9EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

4. 6394 -  FRATZKE, SCOTT A191  -  4EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, LAW

5. 1447 -  DEFINA, MAURIZIO E188  -  5EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

6. 5701 -  CHRISTOPHERSON, W  188  -  4EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

7. 6627 -  PHILLIPS, BOB W186  -  3EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        LAW

8. 6327 -  SCHWARM, PAUL A186  -  3EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

9. 6213 -  BANDEFF, JIM  186  -  2EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

10. 5536 -  KEEGAN, PETE  182  -  1EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

11. 5153 -  RIGLICK, CHARLES P181EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

12. 6526 -  CARICO, AARON B170  -  1EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

13. 1450 -  REID, JOHN T169  -  4EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - SERV. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 17 - Entries

1. 5806 -  ZUBACK, JOHN R180  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S, GS

2. 5966 -  BICK, JOSHUA  178  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J
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MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking

1. 6295 -  PFC  MOWRER, NICK  , USA RES200  -  15HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

2. 5849 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S200  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

3. 1728 -  DOOLEY, WILLIAM R200  -  14HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

4. 6615 -  CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H200  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

5. 6211 -  LARAMIE, MARK E200  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

6. 6588 -  BURBACH, WAYLON R200  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        J

7. 6561 -  SPC  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG200  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

8. 6428 -  SSG  BARNHART, SHANE  , USA REG200  -  10HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

9. 6547 -  RHYNARD, JON  200  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

10. 6507 -  FRENZL, NEIL D200  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

11. 5972 -  ROHMANN, MARK W200  -  9EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

12. 6493 -  ADELSON, HUGO B200  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

13. 6618 -  BERNOSKY, CARL R199  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

14. 6590 -  BURBACH, RICK  199  -  12MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

15. 1598 -  SSG  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG199  -  12HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

16. 1667 -  HARRISON, HARRY D199  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        LAW

17. 6436 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W199  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

18. 1153 -  JONES, JACK G199  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

19. 1473 -  HOULE, NORMAN G199  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

20. 1545 -  MARSHALL, DAVID S199  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

21. 1075 -  VINKLER, DAVID J199  -  8MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

22. 6369 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  198  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

23. 5038 -  POTTER, KENNETH E198  -  13HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        LAW

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - SERV. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 17 - Entries

3. 5717 -  SOWDER, STEPHEN A177  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

4. 6568 -  PO2  HEDNER, DANIEL S, NAVY REG177  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

5. 5625 -  WEHRS, ROBERT  177  -  2SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

6. 5102 -  CALABRIA, JOHN D177  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

7. 5674 -  KULIK, JAKE  175  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

8. 6491 -  BOESHANS, TAYLOR D173  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

9. 1623 -  WIEGLEB, EVA C173  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, SJ

10. 1616 -  CORNETT, JORDAN E171  -  6SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

11. 6479 -  CHRISTENSEN, SOPHIE  171  -  5SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

12. 1695 -  PURCELL, DAVID  170  -  2SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, J

13. 6020 -  WEST, RAYMOND  165  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

14. 5439 -  SANDGREN, DAVID A163  -  3SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

15. 6591 -  COMER, FRANK W162  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

16. 1057 -  LOHMAN, CHIP  161  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

17. 5845 -  HUFFMAN, FRANKLIN  133  -  1SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        LAW

  MARKSMAN  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 16 - Entries

1. 6245 -  DEPOLO, SEAN R193  -  5MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

2. 1074 -  KENNEDY, MICHAEL  185  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

3. 6279 -  TAYLOR, DUSTY A184  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

4. 1747 -  WAGNER, MATHEW  182  -  4MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

5. 6407 -  FORTNEY, CAROL  175  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

6. 6575 -  LITTLE, CHRISTIAN  171  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

7. 1628 -  ADAMS, JOHN G169  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

8. 1696 -  PURCELL, RICK  167  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

9. 1627 -  ADAMS, MADALENE T166MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

10. 6572 -  BUDD, STEPHEN J156  -  3MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

11. 1680 -  O'NEIL, J T156MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

12. 1620 -  MARTIN, EDWARD A154MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

13. 5444 -  BADONI, PAUL A146MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

14. 5671 -  WELSBY, DANIEL  145  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

15. 1669 -  SHULER, MICHAEL  128MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

16. 1624 -  YOUNG, ASHLEY A126MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ
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MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking

24. 6462 -  ROSA, RODRIGO S198  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

25. 1156 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  198  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

26. 6378 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  198  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

27. 1417 -  LARSON, PAUL A198  -  10MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

28. 1688 -  SSG  SHIELDS, CODY A, USA   N/G198  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    C

29. 1642 -  SGT  PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USMC  REG198  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

30. 1464 -  MSG  SKARET, JUSTIN  , USMC  RES198  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

31. 1462 -  SSGT SWEARINGEN, ERIC T, USMC  RES198  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

32. 1638 -  SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC  REG198  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

33. 1154 -  HOLLIGER, JOHN  198  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

34. 1439 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L198  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

35. 6601 -  FRANCIS, DANIEL K198  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

36. 6467 -  HUSK, JOHN R198  -  7HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

37. 1752 -  LTC  KLAWON, SCOTT D, USA   RES198  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

38. 1651 -  SGT  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA   REG198  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

39. 6356 -  STOWE, HOLLY  198  -  6EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        W

40. 1647 -  LCPL GRUNWALD, CODY W, USMC  REG198  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

41. 1687 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL, USA   REG198  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

42. 1746 -  SFC  THEURER, RUSS  , USA   RES197  -  13HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

43. 6530 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M197  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

44. 5975 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A197  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

45. 6430 -  SFC  CASE, LESTER G, USA REG197  -  10MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

46. 1445 -  ZERR, RONALD L197  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

47. 1226 -  FAUSTINO, JONATHAN A197  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

48. 5926 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R197  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

49. 1646 -  CPL  DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC  REG197  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

50. 6574 -  DALGLIESH, COBY  197  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

51. 6524 -  ARRIETA, ALEXANDER  197  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

52. 6303 -  MARTIN, JIM  197  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

53. 1613 -  MORRISON, DOUGLAS L197  -  6HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

54. 1744 -  CALUMPONG, CHRISTOPHER L197  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

55. 6553 -  DOW, ISAAC  197  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, J

56. 1653 -  SSG  COOPER, TYREL  , USA   REG197  -  5HM Match RifleSERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

57. 1725 -  LTC  PAUMIER, JOHN CLETUS  , USA   RES196  -  12HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

58. 1469 -  SGT  BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC  RES196  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

59. 6616 -  PIASECKI, BROOKE  196  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        W

60. 6628 -  PILATO, MARC  196  -  8MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

61. 6431 -  SSG  VERBICKAS, NATHAN J, USA REG196  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

62. 1460 -  MSG  WATSON, JULIA L, USMC  RES196  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

63. 1225 -  FAUSTINO, ROBERT G196  -  8MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

64. 6198 -  WATERS, DAVID L196  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

65. 1466 -  1SGT HUFFMAN, MAURICE S, USMC  RES196  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

66. 1637 -  CAPT TRIZILA, JONATHON M, USMC  REG196  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

67. 1465 -  GYSG TAYLOR, SHAWN M, USMC  RES196  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

68. 5819 -  POWERS, KONRAD  196  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

69. 6315 -  ROZANSKI, SARA B195  -  12HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

70. 6371 -  SGT  DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS K, USA REG195  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

71. 6531 -  MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G195  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        C

72. 6068 -  MINOGGIO, DAVID  195  -  9EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

73. 6170 -  BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  195  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

74. 6335 -  CRAMBERG, KENNETH  195  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

75. 1723 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G195  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

76. 5763 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D195  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

77. 6415 -  CLARK, STEPHEN P195  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

78. 6495 -  LAWTON, TROY A195  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

79. 1671 -  ADELSON, FRANK S195  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        
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600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking

80. 1824 -  MSG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES195  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

81. 1070 -  JOHNSON, JOHN R194  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

82. 6166 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  194  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

83. 6416 -  SFC  PETERS, DANIEL J, USA REG194  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

84. 6396 -  COPSEY, ROGER  194  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

85. 6343 -  AGLE, EDWIN G194  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

86. 5501 -  HAYES, ROGER  194  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        LAW

87. 5719 -  MADDALENA, SAGEN  194  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

88. 6586 -  MARQUART, DANIEL J194  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        

89. 6623 -  WARD, ROBERT W194  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

90. 6383 -  SGT  TRICKETT, KEVIN  , USA REG194  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

91. 1625 -  LONDON, MARY E194  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, W, J

92. 5812 -  BEAL, CHRISTOPHER  194  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

93. 6100 -  HITCHCOCK, BRUCE  194  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

94. 1739 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  194  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

95. 1743 -  PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL  194  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

96. 5750 -  LASLO, PAUL A194  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

97. 1748 -  WAGNER, HOLT A194  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

98. 6398 -  TOELKEN, EDWARD A194  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

99. 6461 -  SSG  GRANT, SCOTT M, USA REG193  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

100. 6062 -  COPENHAVER, BAIRD K193  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

101. 6368 -  RATLIFF, BRIAN J193  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

102. 6406 -  PAPPAGEORGE, BRADLEY  193  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

103. 1737 -  MEREDITH, GREG  193  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

104. 6108 -  HAGGLAND, C H193  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

105. 6549 -  SSGT HESSEL, TIMOTHY W, USAF REG193  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

106. 6245 -  DEPOLO, SEAN R193  -  5MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

107. 6446 -  BRALY, HUGH CONAR  193  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

108. 6460 -  VANVALKENBURG, RICHARD  193  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

109. 6533 -  REITER, MARK  193  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

110. 1684 -  SSG  ONEAL, JOATHAN E, USA   N/G193  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

111. 1640 -  CPL  SOOKDEO, NEIL N, USMC  REG193  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

112. 1461 -  GYSG EPPLER, DAN R, USMC  RES193  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

113. 1452 -  WILLIS, CHARLES A193  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

114. 6562 -  SSG  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG192  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

115. 1632 -  WILLIAMS, JASON  192  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      SJ

116. 1689 -  MSGT BLACKSTOCK, GREGORY  , USAF  N/G192  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

117. 1453 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C192  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

118. 1475 -  COL  LORING, DENISE L, USA   RES192  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    W

119. 1717 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER  , USA   RES192  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

120. 1649 -  LCPL ROSSFIELD, JEFFERY  , USMC  REG192  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

121. 1063 -  ZELENAK, JOHN  192  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

122. 1668 -  PERKINS, AARON  192  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

123. 6589 -  BURBACH, DALTON L192  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        J

124. 1762 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   RES192  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

125. 1215 -  GRADO, RAMON  192  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

126. 1732 -  SCHUNEMANN, JENNIFER  S192  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

127. 1449 -  MSG  MANGO, ROBERT M, USA   RES192  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

128. 6532 -  CPT  BANDEFF, WALLACE  , USA REG192  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

129. 6452 -  YOUNG, A S192  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

130. 6540 -  BANGEN, KEVIN J191  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

131. 6106 -  CATO, ALEXANDRA M191  -  7EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

132. 1534 -  MAJ  EVANS, CHARLTON, USMC  RES191  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

133. 5189 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C191  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

134. 6231 -  WEAST, STEPHEN L191  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

135. 6395 -  MSG  NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA N/G191  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    
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136. 1643 -  SGT  LONG, JIMMIE D, USMC  REG191  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

137. 1665 -  SFC  LEWIS, LESLIE D, USA   RES191  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

138. 6598 -  KREBS, JAY  191  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

139. 1622 -  WIEGLEB, REID E191  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

140. 1691 -  ATEN, WILLIAM E191  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

141. 6060 -  LAWLESS, EDWIN C191  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

142. 6394 -  FRATZKE, SCOTT A191  -  4EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, LAW

143. 5915 -  SUTHERLAND, BRAD  191  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, LAW

144. 6571 -  EDGARD, GLENN  191  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

145. 1067 -  GEEL, JON A191  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

146. 1467 -  LCPL OFLYNN, SHANE D, USMC  RES190  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

147. 6087 -  SHEW, JONATHON "190  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

148. 1644 -  CPL  COX, RYAN J, USMC  REG190  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

149. 1685 -  JONES, EVAN B, USAF  N/G190  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    C

150. 1614 -  DEAN, GEORGE  190  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

151. 6393 -  CDR  EDGERLY, JOHN C, NAVY REG190  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

152. 1650 -  CAPT BLAUL, JAMES J, USMC  REG190  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

153. 6523 -  CORNETT, DOUGLAS  190  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

154. 6497 -  SGM  GERNER, THOMAS E, USA RES190  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

155. 1641 -  SGT  LYONS, JAMES, USMC  REG190  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

156. 1471 -  SSGT TANG, WALTER  , USMC  RES190  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

157. 6538 -  HENDRICKS, GARY W190  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

158. 6500 -  LONG, KENNETH J190  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

159. 6596 -  MCLEAN, MAC  190  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

160. 1799 -  TAYLOR, ROBERT S190  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

161. 6515 -  KOPPLIN, S G190  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

162. 1424 -  RETTMER, LUKE  190  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

163. 6299 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A189  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

164. 5363 -  RHODE, ERIK D189  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

165. 5245 -  MEDINA, ANTONIO  189  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

166. 5012 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  189  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

167. 6355 -  LEWIS, KERRI K189  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

168. 1418 -  BEVERIDGE, ERIC  189  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

169. 6261 -  NELSON, KASEY  189  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, W, J

170. 6077 -  DOLL, KENNETH R189  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, LAW

171. 1474 -  HOULE, NORMAN J189  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

172. 6519 -  ZIMMERMAN, AUSTIN N189  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

173. 6056 -  DENNISON, TANNER  189  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

174. 1214 -  MCFARLING, DAVID H189  -  5MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

175. 1789 -  JONES, GARY R189  -  5MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE

176. 1803 -  BEAVER, PHILIP  189  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

177. 6490 -  SEELEY, DIRK  189  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

178. 5257 -  COULTER, DENNIS L189  -  3HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, GS

179. 6092 -  ICHORD, LANE  189  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

180. 6408 -  SWINT, ADAM J189  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

181. 6065 -  GULLEY, A J188  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

182. 6559 -  CASTONGUAY, JAMES N188  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        LAW

183. 1447 -  DEFINA, MAURIZIO E188  -  5EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

184. 5600 -  MARLAR, GARY J188  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

185. 5701 -  CHRISTOPHERSON, W  188  -  4EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

186. 5582 -  BARNES, JAMES R188  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

187. 1470 -  SGT  KEITH, CHARLES W, USMC  RES188  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

188. 1679 -  PO1  ORILLE, JIM  , NAVY  RES188  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

189. 1626 -  WILLIS, CHARLES A188  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

190. 1633 -  MSG  SCHARDEIN, GREGORY T, USMC  REG188  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

191. 1681 -  MSGT ALTMEYER, EDWARD  , USAF N/G187  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    
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192. 6578 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  187  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

193. 5837 -  GREENWOOD, FORREST  187  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

194. 1617 -  ALBANY, JOE M187  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

195. 6040 -  BENTLER, GERALD L187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

196. 6433 -  TIDBALL, PETER  187  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

197. 5830 -  OWEN, MORGAN  187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

198. 6071 -  CDR  GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

199. 5797 -  HAMILTON, RICHARD  187  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

200. 6434 -  MARIENTHAL, JEFF  187  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

201. 1227 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M186  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

202. 6421 -  SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A186  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

203. 6444 -  SWENSON, HOLLIE  186  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, W, J

204. 6602 -  SHOAF, LARRY A186  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

205. 6435 -  ADAMS, CLIFFORD  186  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

206. 6046 -  CARICO, TRAVIS J186  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

207. 6627 -  PHILLIPS, BOB W186  -  3EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        LAW

208. 6327 -  SCHWARM, PAUL A186  -  3EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

209. 1724 -  SCOTT, BRONSON  186  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

210. 5800 -  UNDERWOOD, R D186  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

211. 1416 -  GIBBS, MICHAEL  186  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

212. 6213 -  BANDEFF, JIM  186  -  2EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

213. 5779 -  CHIRCO, MICHAEL C186  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

214. 6518 -  KOLTICK, DAVID S185  -  8MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

215. 6464 -  KLEIN, KOHL T185  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

216. 6165 -  PAIVA, STEPHEN  185  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

217. 6260 -  NELSON, JACOB  185  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

218. 1074 -  KENNEDY, MICHAEL  185  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

219. 1729 -  LANDES, JOEY J184  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

220. 1677 -  DEP  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M184  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

221. 1823 -  SGT  PANTOJA, LUIS, USA   RES184  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

222. 6565 -  SSG  HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USA RES184  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

223. 1652 -  WYATT, JR., JOE E184  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

224. 1437 -  LAUGHLAND, JAMES F184  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

225. 5678 -  LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M184  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

226. 6306 -  PITRE, NATASHA L184  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

227. 1448 -  SFC  SANDERSON, KEITH A, USA   RES184  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

228. 5725 -  MCKEE, RYAN  184  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

229. 6279 -  TAYLOR, DUSTY A184  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

230. 6437 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W183  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

231. 5773 -  LOPUCH, GEORGE  183  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

232. 6392 -  THOMAS, KEVIN S183  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

233. 1619 -  FAULKNER, LAWRENCE B182  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

234. 5783 -  MSG  WAGNER, JAMES D, USMC REG182  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

235. 5841 -  WANCHECK, PERRY  182  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

236. 1747 -  WAGNER, MATHEW  182  -  4MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

237. 1702 -  TSGT OHLINGER, DAVID  , USAF  REG182  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

238. 5536 -  KEEGAN, PETE  182  -  1EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

239. 6465 -  BEAL, ALAN E182MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

240. 1686 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA   N/G181  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

241. 6206 -  MADDALENA, RANDY L181  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

242. 5153 -  RIGLICK, CHARLES P181EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

243. 6176 -  JAMES, TREVVOR D180  -  7MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

244. 1069 -  LOLOS, KENNETH F180  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

245. 6455 -  YAW, JOE  180  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

246. 1611 -  WOLFF, ALAN B180  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

247. 5806 -  ZUBACK, JOHN R180  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S, GS
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248. 5289 -  POWERS, JOHN D180  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

249. 6055 -  ASHFORD, DANNY L180MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

250. 6311 -  SCHRADER, THEODORE W179  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      LAW

251. 1730 -  STRAYHORN, LARRY  179  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

252. 1740 -  SFC  HAHN, ROBERT  , USA   RES179  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

253. 6546 -  PHILLIPS, ROBERT L179  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

254. 6074 -  SWIFT, HARRY  178  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

255. 6620 -  MAJ  WOLFE, DANIEL B, USAF REG178  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

256. 5966 -  BICK, JOSHUA  178  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

257. 6194 -  LARKIN, MICHAEL F178  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

258. 5717 -  SOWDER, STEPHEN A177  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

259. 6321 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L177  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

260. 6568 -  PO2  HEDNER, DANIEL S, NAVY REG177  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

261. 5625 -  WEHRS, ROBERT  177  -  2SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

262. 6417 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P177  -  2HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

263. 5102 -  CALABRIA, JOHN D177  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

264. 6502 -  FINICLE, TIM  177  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

265. 1286 -  HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R176  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

266. 5247 -  PARKS, CRAIG A176  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

267. 6484 -  DRUMM, STEPHEN  175  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

268. 5674 -  KULIK, JAKE  175  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

269. 6407 -  FORTNEY, CAROL  175  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

270. 5687 -  TSGT HALE, ANDREW  , USAF  N/G175  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

271. 1678 -  SANDGREN, ALBIN C175EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      GS

272. 1718 -  LTC  SHAW, JERRY L, USA   RES174  -  4MA Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

273. 6164 -  TRICKETT, MAUREEN L173  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

274. 5373 -  SINGLETON, EARL  173  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

275. 6491 -  BOESHANS, TAYLOR D173  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

276. 1682 -  SFC  MACPHERSON, SHAWN A, USA   N/G173  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. SERVICE RIFLE    

277. 1623 -  WIEGLEB, EVA C173  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, SJ

278. 6499 -  LECHLITER, LEAH M172  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W

279. 1772 -  SOUTH, COLTON172  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      IJ

280. 1616 -  CORNETT, JORDAN E171  -  6SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

281. 6479 -  CHRISTENSEN, SOPHIE  171  -  5SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, J

282. 6575 -  LITTLE, CHRISTIAN  171  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

283. 6352 -  MCNAMARA, MICHAEL  170  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

284. 1695 -  PURCELL, DAVID  170  -  2SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, J

285. 1621 -  LANDES, JAMES  170  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      C, J

286. 6526 -  CARICO, AARON B170  -  1EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

287. 5605 -  KNAPP, TIMOTHY  170  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

288. 5148 -  BAKER, THOMAS E170  -  1MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

289. 1450 -  REID, JOHN T169  -  4EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

290. 1628 -  ADAMS, JOHN G169  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

291. 1750 -  MCCOTTER, PHILLIP  168  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

292. 6259 -  WHITAKER, RICK A167  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

293. 1696 -  PURCELL, RICK  167  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

294. 6560 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T166  -  1HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

295. 1627 -  ADAMS, MADALENE T166MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ

296. 6020 -  WEST, RAYMOND  165  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

297. 5439 -  SANDGREN, DAVID A163  -  3SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

298. 6591 -  COMER, FRANK W162  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

299. 5088 -  BRANDON, TONY L161  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

300. 1057 -  LOHMAN, CHIP  161  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

301. 6551 -  FOSTER, JAMES T160  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

302. 5377 -  JONES, IRA R159  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

303. 6572 -  BUDD, STEPHEN J156  -  3MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      
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304. 1680 -  O'NEIL, J T156MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

305. 1620 -  MARTIN, EDWARD A154MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      J

306. 6612 -  HERMAN, RONALD  152  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

307. 5444 -  BADONI, PAUL A146MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      S

308. 5671 -  WELSBY, DANIEL  145  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

309. 5845 -  HUFFMAN, FRANKLIN  133  -  1SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        LAW

310. 1669 -  SHULER, MICHAEL  128MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      

311. 1624 -  YOUNG, ASHLEY A126MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE      W, IJ
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